Woodland Condition Self-assessment scores

Assessment Category

1. Canopy layer

Score

Notes

2. Native shrub layer

3. Ground layer

4. Problem species

5. Wildlife features

6. Access and Interpretation

7. Activities

Total overall score

Score interpretation

Canopy

Native
shrubs

Ground
layer

Problem
species

wildlife
features

Access &
interpretation

Total

Needs significant improvement(s):
either generally throughout,

or significant amounts of work
required in specific areas

<3

<3

<4

<2

<2

<0

<15

Moderate condition, fair amount of
work needed for improvement(s)
throughout or in particular
locations

15-42

Favourable condition, some work
for improvement, most likely in
particular locations

8-10

9-10

7-12

42-60

Good condition throughout or in
most locations

>10

>10

>11

>7

>12

>6

>60
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