Woodland Condition Self-assessment scores



Assessment Category	Score	Notes
1. Canopy layer		
2. Native shrub layer		
3. Ground layer		
4. Problem species		
5. Wildlife features		
6. Access and Interpretation		
7. Activities		
Total overall score		

Score interpretation

	Canopy	Native shrubs	Ground layer	Problem species	Wildlife features	Access & interpretation	Total		
Needs significant improvement(s): either generally throughout, or significant amounts of work required in specific areas	<3	<3	<4	<2	<2	<0	<15		
Moderate condition, fair amount of work needed for improvement(s) throughout or in particular locations	3-7	3-6	4-7	2-4	2-6	0-2	15-42		
Favourable condition, some work for improvement, most likely in particular locations	8-10	9-10	8-11	5-7	7-12	3-6	42-60		
Good condition throughout or in most locations	>10	>10	>11	>7	>12	>6	>60		

This project is funded by the Trees Call to Action Fund. The fund was developed by Defra in partnership with the Forestry Commission and is being delivered by the Heritage Fund.

This has been produced on behalf of the London Urban Forest Partnership by London Wildlife Trust, The Conservation Volunteers and Trees for Cities © 2024











